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Nome
GUERREIRO
CABULOSO
GUARDIAO
BLAD
BATMAN
SERENO
XINGU
ZEZE
MERCENARIO

Anilha
061128
132570
097298
082593
029595
003664
031432
075473
073506

Dono
DIEGO
MATEUS
GANDINI
GANDINI
ANDERSON/LUIZINHO
LEO

CLAUDIO

ALEX
MARCOS

AZULAO 04/09/2022
CCPV - Varginha

Cidade
MACHADO
ALFENAS
VARGINHA
VARGINHA
VARGINHA
VARGINHA
TRES PONTAS
ALFENAS
VARGINHA

10/15 min
0/166
0/117
0/89
0/79
0/65
0/62
0/43
0/40

0/9

Pontos

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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